MKP1846
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
End of Life September 2018 - Alternative Device: MMKP383
Revision: 07-Mar-18 1 Document Number: 26020
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Double Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor

REEL DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
15
PCM
22.5 TO 27.5
PCM
37.5
D Ammo 16.5 S (1) MKP1846-310/635-D X - -
G Ammo 18.5 S (1) MKP1846-310/635-G X - -
F Reel 16.5 350 MKP1846-310/635-F X - -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKP1846-310/635-W X - -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKP1846-410/105-V X X -
G Ammo 18.5 L (1) MKP1846-410/105-G - X -
- Bulk - - MKP1846-422-135 X X X
ELECTRICAL DATA
URDC
(V)
CAP.